01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Name

Kristof
Schlundt
Boch
Schuster
Hibner
Thurm
Bosl
Panek
Engelhardt
Babaew
Butz
Chestnut
Odorfer
Schmitt
Schultze
Trennert

Noldner

Vorname

Robert
Michael
Manfred
Dieter
Patrick
Stefan
Reimund
Michael
Thomas
Eugen
Melas
James
René
Jirgen
Andreas
Dario

Patrick

EDV-Nr.

10124

7725

7746

7721

25085

28424

38257

25939

38044

25853

25950

38184

16782

7961

38135

38375

25753

w RL

HC

16

16

Sp

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Pins Ohne H(

2490

2476

2446

2475

2426

2389

2153

2264

2263

2245

2098

2190

2236

2186

2040

2157

1941
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HC Gesamt

w
(]

w
(]

36

36

36

240

84

84

84

192

84

36

84

192

192

Pins mit HC

2526

2512

2482

2475

2462

2425

2393

2348

2347

2329

2290

2274

2272

2270

2232

2157

2133

1. BSV STEIN

213

216

177

257

225

212

196

189

215

209

162

178

255

201

149

206

173

209

257

236

175

213

171

179

152

230

171

215

170

245

177

206

168

170

245

224

194

202

258

171

205

194

178

194

210

226

136

191

188

208

166

247

179

164

247

217

211

179

204

172

203

150

201

188

149

122

159

157

5
257

192

205

170

170

192

190

191

174

21

178

214

183

224

193

164

177

6
194

164

266

237

173

221

195

209

203

215

139

194

206

181

187

168

169

7
182

254

213

166

194

215

195

211

221

168

124

111

182

159

128

180

158

8
144

190

201

256

166

157

188

185

176

223

148

158

204

208

150

200

156

9
232

188

201

186

224

188

151

175

166

149

209

213

150

190

182

177

176

10
212

199

180

186

237

188

142

188

169

175

189

168

186

160

167

180

170

11
170

181

209

179

158

259

166

178

149

156

194

169

171

191

175

189

127

12
185

232

200

214

191

204

167

188

210

171

180

188

130

155

193

158

142

13

14

15

16

17

18



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Miller

Stohr

Birkner
Netscheporenko
Rupertinger
Semmling
Hufnagel

Hodl

Mesch

Kohl
Athanassiadis
Meyer
Tuleweit

Mc Collum
Mattern
Fischer

Eichhorn

Alexander
Jirgen
Steffen
Marco
Manfred
Detlef
Edgar
Bruno
John
Marcel
Alexandros
Frank
Dominik
Michael Shane
Reinhard
Horst

Hilmar

25904

7738

25082

7959

16641

16453

36237

7958

7740

16977

25081

38376

25008

38255

25800

25619

38243

12

12

12

16

12

12

1957

1313

1266

1248

1184

1175

1080

1104

1125

1067

1029

940

42

18

42

18

72

42

18

72

1957

1313

1308

1266

1226

1193

1152

1146

1143

1139

1029

940

142

236

168

204

160

203

173

222

161

161

205

133

226

201

221

226

191

216

192

194

179

182

144

123

168

244

198

243

186

170

203

182

204

153

169

182

206

240

243

182

198

146

174

170

184

203

140

191

192

214

254

191

204

224

159

165

208

210

21

147

184

178

182

202

245

216

179

171

189

158

160

164

134

164

125

122

172

122



